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Women / 7 / Jr A2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Jong210
Metroplex

9.550 9.650 9.5759.775 38.550
4T 4T 1T 5 1 

1 

Nina Laurito255
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.725 9.6509.500 38.425
4T 1 5 4 2 

2 

Lani Grace Alvarez214
Zenith

9.800 9.050 9.6759.600 38.125
1 14 3 2T 3 

3 

Caleigh Hollingsworth230
TX Dreams

9.575 9.675 9.7509.075 38.075
2T 3 11 1 4 

4 

Jaylyn Pomager217
Love

9.575 9.375 9.5009.575 38.025
2T 10 4 6T 5 

5 

Laila Wahl231
TX Dreams

8.975 9.550 9.6759.775 37.975
12 8 1T 2T 6 

6 

Jacelyn Neighbors247
TX Champion

9.525 9.500 9.5009.425 37.950
7T 9 6T 6T 7 

7 

Alexa Hardimon219
Iarov Gym

9.350 9.700 9.4009.325 37.775
9 2 10 11 8 

8 

Grace Flint246
TX Champion

9.525 9.300 9.5009.375 37.700
7T 11T 8 6T 9 

9 

Alexa (Lexi) Weis266
WOGA Gymnastics

9.050 9.650 9.0509.425 37.175
11 4T 6T 16T 10 

10 

Trevyn Lockhart203
The Rock

9.075 9.100 9.4759.350 37.000
10 13 9 9 11 

11 

Lucy Tredennick265
WOGA Gymnastics

9.550 9.575 9.1508.650 36.925
4T 7 14T 13T 12 

12 

Brooklynn Saparto227
Acrosports

8.700 9.600 9.0508.500 35.850
14 6 16 16T 13 

13 

Maryn Mitchell213
Zenith

8.550 8.800 9.2008.950 35.500
15T 15 12T 12 14 

14 

Allison Shah202
Richardson

8.500 8.750 9.4508.650 35.350
17 16 14T 10 15 

15 

Harumi Netz208
Powerhouse TNT

8.800 8.200 9.0758.950 35.025
13 17 12T 15 16 

16 

Kaleigh Gravatt236
West Houston

8.550 9.300 9.1507.850 34.850
15T 11T 17 13T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics


